
March Dinner-to-Go Menu

Like us on     acebook                    419-836-3606                   29208 Millbury Rd, Millbury, OH                            

All dinners include entrée, side dish, and veggie. Dinner rolls and buƩ er available for 50¢ - Desserts available for $2.00

Call reserva  ons in by Noon. Pickup 4-6:30. • Cash or Checks Only • Gi   Cer  fi cates Available

Carolyn’s Personalized Catering

419-836-3606, Call reservations in EARLY due to increased demand.

Tuesday, March 5
Chicken Parmesan
Penne Pasta w/Sauce
Bread SƟ ck & Side Salad
Tuesday, March 12
Oven Baked Chicken
Whipped Potatoes
with Gravy

Tuesday, March 19
Chicken Paprikas
Noodles and Gravy

Tuesday, March 26
Polish Wedding Dinner
Chicken Thigh, Kielbasa
Sweet and Sour Cabbage
Mashed Potatoes

Wednesday, March 6
Grilled Pork Medallions
with Garlic/Herb Sauce
Oven Roasted Potatoes
Wednesday, March 13
Oven Baked Pork Chop
w/Sauteed Apples
Twice Baked Potatoes

Wednesday, March 20
Maple Bacon Glazed Ham
Twice Baked Potatoes

Wednesday, March 27
Meat Lasagna
Bread SƟ ck
Side Salad

Thursday, March 7
Beef Stroganoff 
with TradiƟ onal Sauce
BuƩ ered Noodles
Thursday, March 14
Homemade Meatloaf
Mashed Potatoes
with Gravy

Thursday, March 21
Stuff ed Cabbage Rolls
Whipped Potatoes

Thursday, March 28
Roast Beef w/Gravy
Whipped Potatoes

Thank you for suppor  ng D-t-G. Please remember us for home par  es,
gradua  ons, weddings, corporate events, picnics and funeral luncheons

Carolyn’s
From

All Dinners$10.00

Delicious~Nutritious
Home-Cooked Meals Available 

Tuesday thru Thursday 4-6:30pm


